
Updated on 4/15/2011



 2011 Mid - Atlantic Award Series

Jr Honda 

Driver 

Nashville

 Points

North Carolina 

Points

Georgia 

Points

Total 

Points

1 Zeb Wise 57 60 117

2 Ryan Israel 60 57 117

3 Carson Hocevar 54 54 108

4 Grayson Pate 51 51 102

5 Tyler Clem 39 42 81

6 Isaak Solocheck 48 33 81

7 Sam Ellison 25 45 70

8 Tyler Garner 21 48 69

9 Thomas Hickmon 45 19 64

10 Neal Allison 10 25 35

11 Nikki Carroll 13 15 28

12 Elwood Carroll 10 10 20

13 Jake Garcia 10 10 20
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 2011 Mid - Atlantic Award Series

Sr Honda 

Driver 

Nashville

 Points

North Carolina 

Points

Georgia 

Points

Total 

Points

1 Nolan Allison 51 60 111

2  Jared Irvan 60 51 111

3 Christian Pitman 48 54 102

4 Christopher Tullis 54 45 99

5 Luke Christian 33 42 75

6 Trevor Taylor 42 25 67

7 Damon McQuiston 45 10 55

8 Lauren Olsen 36 10 46
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 2011 Mid - Atlantic Award Series

Heavy Honda 

Driver 

Nashville

 Points

North Carolina 

Points

Georgia 

Points

Total 

Points

1 Jordan Smithson 45 57 102

2 Chase Lankford 51 45 96

3 Trey Hutchens 48 42 90

4 Carlie Yent 33 48 81

5 Nicholas Snyder 36 39 75

6 Wil Raber 42 33 75

7 Jayme Dickerson 60 0 60

8 Hayley Woosley 39 21 60
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 2011 Mid - Atlantic Award Series

Light 160 

Driver 

Nashville

 Results

Nashville

 Points

North Carolina 

Points

Georgia 

Points

Total 

Points

1 Garrett Jones 2 57 51 108

2 Nolan Allison 5 48 57 105

3 Rylee Loveday 6 45 54 99

4 Trevor Taylor 4 51 36 87

5 Frankie Nervo 1 60 25 85

6 Harrison Burton 7 B Main 21 60 81

7 Christian Pitman 3 54 17 71

8 Jake Sernett 6 B Main 23 33 56

9 Christopher Tullis 8 39 10 49

10 Jared Irvan DQ 0 48 48

11 Danny Sams III 8 B Main 19 23 42

12 Thomas Hickmon 10 B Main 15 21 36

13 Grayson Pate 5 B Main 25 10 35

14 Ayrton Olsen 11 B Main 13 10 23

15 Calvin Carroll 7 C Main 10 10 20

16 Lauren Olsen 9 C Main 10 10 20

17 Collin Olson 5 D MAIN 10 0 10
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 2011 Mid - Atlantic Award Series

Heavy 160

Driver 

Nashville

 Points

North Carolina 

Points

Georgia 

Points

Total 

Points

1 Mark Miller 57 57 114

2 Bryant Dawson 45 48 93

3 Nicholas Snyder 36 39 75

4 Trey Hutchens 39 23 62

5 Carlie Yent 21 36 57

6 Jayme Dickerson 25 0 25
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 2011 Mid - Atlantic Award Series

Jr Animal 

Driver 

Nashville

 Points

North Carolina 

Points

Georgia 

Points

Total 

Points

1 Ryan Israel 54 60 114

2 Tyler Clem 57 51 108

3 Tyler Garner 42 57 99

4 Zeb Wise 45 54 99

5 Sam Ellison 51 45 96

6 Isaak Solochek 60 33 93

7 Carson Hocevar 48 31 79

8 Jake Garcia 39 0 39

Updated on 4/15/2011



 2011 Mid - Atlantic Award Series

Sr Animal

Driver 

Nashville

 Points

North Carolina 

Points

Georgia 

Points

Total 

Points

1 Harrison Burton 54 60 114

2 Michael Atwell 60 54 114

3 Garrett Jones 57 51 108

4 Jared Irvan 45 57 102

5 Christian Pitman 42 45 87

6 Wil Raber 39 39 78

7 Griffin Brown 21 42 63

8 Danny Sams III 36 17 53

9 J.J. Haley 23 19 42

10 Ayrton Olsen 19 15 34
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 2011 Mid - Atlantic Award Series

Mod

Driver 

Nashville

 Points

North Carolina 

Points

Georgia 

Points

Total 

Points

1 Bryant Dawson 60 54 114

2 Calvin Carroll 57 51 108

3 Collin Olson 0 48 48
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 2011 Mid - Atlantic Award Series

B

Driver 

Nashville

 Points

North Carolina 

Points

Georgia 

Points

Total 

Points

1 Collin Olson 60 54 114

2 Bryant Dawson 0 57 57
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 2011 Mid - Atlantic Award Series

Light World Formula 

Driver 

Nashville

 Points

North Carolina 

Points

Georgia 

Points

Total 

Points

1 Harrison Burton 54 57 111

2 Garrett Jones 57 54 111

3 Frankie Nervo 60 51 111

4 Michael Atwell 51 45 96

5 Chase Dean 42 42 84

6 Nolan Allison 21 48 69

7 Rylee Loveday 45 17 62

8 J.J. Haley 25 36 61

9 Jake Sernett 36 25 61

10 Jared Irvan 0 60 60

11 Griffin Brown 39 15 54

12 Calvin Carroll 23 19 42

13 Ayrton Olsen 19 21 40
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 2011 Mid - Atlantic Award Series

Heavy World Formula

Driver 

Nashville

 Points

North Carolina 

Points

Georgia 

Points

Total 

Points

1 Adam Thomason 51 54 105

2 Mark Miller 60 39 99

3 Logan McPherson 42 51 93

4 Nicholas Snyder 57 23 80

5 Wil Raber 21 57 78

6 Michael Fanelli 25 45 70

7 Daniel McPherson 19 48 67

8 Ethan Mullet 33 25 58

9 Bailey Sernett 39 17 56

10 Carlie Vent 17 21 38

11 Jayme Dickerson 23 13 36
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 2011 Mid - Atlantic Award Series

Light AA

Driver 

Nashville

 Points

North Carolina 

Points

Georgia 

Points

Total 

Points

1 Frankie Nervo 60 60 120

2 Chase Dean 0 57 57
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 2011 Mid - Atlantic Award Series

Heavy AA

Driver 

Nashville

 Points

North Carolina 

Points

Georgia 

Points

Total 

Points

1 Richie Streicher 54 60 114

2 Bryant Dawson 60 45 105

3 Logan McPherson 45 57 102

4 Hayley Woosley 42 48 90

5 Ethan Mullet 48 36 84

6 Bailey Sernett 33 42 75

7 Daniel McPherson 23 51 74

8 Michael Fanelli 25 39 64
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